
 
SPA

ENTRANCE FEE
ENTRANCE FEE FOR HOTEL GUESTS



MASSAGES

CLASSIC MASSAGE 50 MIN
CLASSIC MASSAGE 80 MIN
CLASSIC MASSAGE 25 MIN 
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 50 MIN
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 80 MIN
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 25 MIN
LOMI LOMI MASSAGE 50 MIN
LOMI LOMI MASSAGE 80 MIN
PREGNANCY MASSAGE 50 MIN
PREGNANCY MASSAGE 25 MIN.
LAVA&ICE STONE MASSAGE 50 MIN
LAVA&ICE STONE MASSAGE 80 MIN
SHIATSU MASSAGE 50 MIN
SHIATSU MASSAGE 80 MIN








*LAST ENTRY TO THE POOL AREA IS HALF AN HOUR BEFORE CLOSING. 



*ALL CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 13 ARE WELCOME BETWEEN 12:00 AND 16:00 ON WEEKDAYS
AND 09:00 - 12:00 AT WEEKENDS.

*SPA IS INCLUDED WITH ALL TREATMENTS OVER 11.000 ISK

4.900 ISK
3.500 ISK

THE OPENING HOURS ARE:  

12:00-19:00*
09:00-19:00*

MONDAY-FRIDAY 
SATURDAYS- SUNDAYS

PHONE NUMBER:  444-4085



14.900 ISK
18.900 ISK
11.900 ISK 
15.900 ISK
19.900 ISK 
12.900 ISK
15.900 ISK
19.900 ISK
15.900 ISK
19.900 ISK
17.900 ISK
22.900 ISK
14.900 ISK
19.900 ISK

THIS PRICE LIST APPLIES FROM 2023. PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICE CHANGES MAY OCCUR DURING THE YEAR. 



BEAUTY SALON

CLASSIC FACIAL 60 MIN.
LUXURY FACIAL 80 MIN.
DEEP CLEANSING 60 MIN
CHEMICAL PEEL 45 MIN
 

CLASSIC MANICURE 60 MIN 
CLASSIC PEDICURE 60 MIN
LUXURY PEDICURE 80 MIN
LUXURY MANICURE 60 MIN

EYEBROW & LASH TINTING & SHAPING
EYEBROW TINTING & SHAPING 
EYELASH &  BROWS TINTING
EYEBROW TINTING
EYELASH TINTING
EYELASH TINTING & BROW SHAPING
BROW SHAPING



HALF LEGS & BRAZILIAN WAX
CHIN OR UPPER LIP WAX
BACK OF THE THIGHS
WAX CHEST & SHOULDERS
BIKINI, HALF LEGS & UNDER ARMS
BRAZILIAN WAX (FIRST TIME)
KNEES & BACK OF THE THIGHS
BRAZILIAN, HALF LEGS & UNDER ARMS
BRAZILIAN, FULL LEGS & UNDER ARMS
HALF LEG WAX 
FULL FACIAL WAX
FULL LEG WAX 
BIKINI WAX 
WAX ARMS 
WAX THIGHS 
WAX BACK
BRAZILIAN WAX
WAX UNDER ARMS

7.700 ISK 
6.900 ISK 
6.900 ISK 
5.900 ISK 
5.900 ISK
6.900 ISK
4.900 ISK



14.900 ISK 
3.900 ISK 
5.900 ISK
10.900 ISK 
13.900 ISK
10.900 ISK
10.900 ISK
16.900 ISK 
17.900 ISK
8.900 ISK 
7.900 ISK

12.900 ISK 
7.900 ISK
5.900 ISK 
6.900 ISK 
9.500 ISK
8.900 ISK
5.900 ISK

14.900 ISK 
14.900 ISK
18.900 ISK
18.900 ISK

17.900 ISK
19.900 ISK
14.900 ISK
15.900 ISK

THIS PRICE LIST APPLIES FROM 2023. PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICE CHANGES MAY OCCUR DURING THE YEAR. 


