

SPA

ENTRANCE FEE FOR HOTEL GUESTS 4.900 ISK 3.500 ISK

MASSAGES

CLASSIC MASSAGE 50 MIN	14.900 ISK
CLASSIC MASSAGE 80 MIN	18.900 ISK
CLASSIC MASSAGE 25 MIN	11.900 ISK
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 50 MIN	15.900 ISK
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 80 MIN	19.900 ISK
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 25 MIN	12.900 ISK
LOMI LOMI MASSAGE 50 MIN	15.900 ISK
LOMI LOMI MASSAGE 80 MIN	19.900 ISK
PREGNANCY MASSAGE 50 MIN	15.900 ISK
PREGNANCY MASSAGE 25 MIN.	19.900 ISK
LAVA&ICE STONE MASSAGE 50 MIN	17.900 ISK
LAVA&ICE STONE MASSAGE 80 MIN	22.900 ISK
SHIATSU MASSAGE 50 MIN	14.900 ISK
SHIATSU MASSAGE 80 MIN	19.900 ISK

*LAST ENTRY TO THE POOL AREA IS HALF AN HOUR BEFORE CLOSING.

*ALL CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 13 ARE WELCOME BETWEEN 12:00 AND 16:00 ON WEEKDAYS
AND 09:00 - 12:00 AT WEEKENDS.

*SPA IS INCLUDED WITH ALL TREATMENTS OVER 11.000 ISK

THE OPENING HOURS ARE:

MONDAY-FRIDAY 12:00-19:00* SATURDAYS- SUNDAYS 09:00-19:00*

PHONE NUMBER: 444-4085



BEAUTY SALON

CLASSIC FACIAL 60 MIN.	17.900 ISK	
LUXURY FACIAL 80 MIN.	19.900 ISK	
DEEP CLEANSING 60 MIN	14.900 ISK	
CHEMICAL PEEL 45 MIN	15.900 ISK	
CLASSIC MANICURE 60 MIN	14.900 ISK	7-7-
CLASSIC PEDICURE 60 MIN	14.900 ISK	
LUXURY PEDICURE 80 MIN	18.900 ISK	
LUXURY MANICURE 60 MIN	18.900 ISK	
EYEBROW & LASH TINTING & SHAPING	7.700 ISK	
EYEBROW TINTING & SHAPING	6.900 ISK	
EYELASH & BROWS TINTING	6.900 ISK	
EYEBROW TINTING	5.900 ISK	
EYELASH TINTING	5.900 ISK	
EYELASH TINTING & BROW SHAPING	6.900 ISK	
BROW SHAPING	4.900 ISK	
HALF LEGS & BRAZILIAN WAX	14.900 ISK	
CHIN OR UPPER LIP WAX	3.900 ISK	
BACK OF THE THIGHS	5.900 ISK	
WAX CHEST & SHOULDERS	10.900 ISK	
BIKINI, HALF LEGS & UNDER ARMS	13.900 ISK	
BRAZILIAN WAX (FIRST TIME)	10.900 ISK	
KNEES & BACK OF THE THIGHS	10.900 ISK	
BRAZILIAN, HALF LEGS & UNDER ARMS	16.900 ISK	
BRAZILIAN, FULL LEGS & UNDER ARMS	17.900 ISK	
HALF LEG WAX	8.900 ISK	
FULL FACIAL WAX	7.900 ISK	
FULL LEG WAX	12.900 ISK	
BIKINI WAX	7.900 ISK	
WAX ARMS	5.900 ISK	
WAX THIGHS	6.900 ISK	
WAX BACK	9.500 ISK	
BRAZILIAN WAX	8.900 ISK	
WAX UNDER ARMS	5.900 ISK	